
St. Luke Youth Band
November - December 2024 Schedule

All classes take place at St. Luke Parish Center unless otherwise noted
Wednesday evening “combined-schools” classes at Carroll will begin in November

NOVEMBER
Tuesday, November 5
2:15-2:45 Beginning Band
2:50-3:30 Advanced Band

Thursday, November 7
No Rehearsal P/T conf.

Tuesday, November 12
2:15-2:45 Beginning Band
2:50-3:30 Advanced Band

Wednesday, November 13
FULL BAND REHEARSAL @ Carroll HS
5:30-6:10pm Combined-School Beg. Band
6:15-7:00pm Combined-School Adv. Band

Thursday, November 14
2:15-2:45 Advanced Band
2:50-3:30 Beginning Band

Tuesday, November 19
2:15-2:45 Beginning Band
2:50-3:30 Advanced Band

Thursday, November 21
2:15-2:45 Advanced Band
2:50-3:30 Beginning Band

November 25-29
No class. Happy Thanksgiving!

DECEMBER
Tuesday, December 3
2:15-2:45 Beginning Band
2:50-3:30 Advanced Band

Thursday, December 5
2:15-2:45 Advanced Band
2:50-3:30 Beginning Band

Tuesday, December 10
2:15-2:45 Beginning Band
2:50-3:30 Advanced Band

Wednesday, December 11
FULL BAND REHEARSAL @ Carroll HS
5:30-6:10pm Combined-School Beg. Band
6:15-7:00pm Combined-School Adv. Band

Thursday, December 12
No school rehearsal
7:00pm Concert @ Carroll High School
(Detailed schedule to follow)
arrive by 6:30pm

Tuesday, December 17
2:15-2:45 Beginning Band
2:50-3:30 Advanced Band

December 18-January 5th
No classes.
Merry Christmas and Happy New Year!
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